Evoline cabinets are suitable
for offices, equipment rooms as
server housing and infrastructural
cabling installations.
■ 4 mm thickness of glass, full-length smoked,
shatterproof, tempered, secure
■ Depth adjustable 19” mounting uprights even
when the cabinet is fully loaded

PROFILE
HEIGHT
VERTICAL
MOUNTING
PROFILE
HEIGHT
WITHOUT
LEVELLING
FEET
HEIGHT
WITH
LEVELLING
FEET MIN
HEIGHT
WITH CASTERS
EVL16U6060... 16 600 460 750 816 841 896
EVL16U6080... 16 800 660 750 816 841 896
EVL20U6060... 20 600 460 919 994 1019 1074
EVL20U6080... 20 800 660 919 994 1019 1074
EVL22U6060... 22 600 460 1008 1083 1108 1163
EVL22U6080... 22 800 660 1008 1083 1108 1163
EVL26U6060... 26 600 460 1185 1260 1285 1340
EVL26U6080... 26 800 660 1185 1260 1285 1340
EVL26U6010... 26 1000 860 1185 1260 1285 1340
EVL32U6060... 32 600 460 1452 1527 1552 1607
EVL32U6080... 32 800 660 1452 1527 1552 1607
EVL32U6010... 32 1000 860 1452 1527 1552 1607
EVL36U6060... 36 600 460 1630 1705 1730 1785
EVL36U6080... 36 800 660 1630 1705 1730 1785
EVL36U6010... 36 1000 860 1630 1705 1730 1785
EVL39U6060... 39 600 460 1763 1838 1863 1918
EVL39U6080... 39 800 660 1763 1838 1863 1918
EVL39U6010... 39 1000 860 1763 1838 1863 1918
EVL42U6060... 42 600 460 1897 1972 1997 2052
EVL42U6080... 42 800 660 1897 1972 1997 2052
EVL42U6010... 42 1000 860 1897 1972 1997 2052
EVL45U6060... 45 600 460 1991 2065 2090 2145
EVL45U6080... 45 800 660 1991 2065 2090 2145
EVL45U6010... 45 1000 860 1991 2065 2090 2145
EVL47U6060... 47 600 460 2119 2194 2219 2274
EVL47U6080... 47 800 660 2119 2194 2219 2274
EVL47U6010... 47 1000 860 2119 2194 2219 2274
* Pls complete the reference code referring the “Reference Code Creation” on next pages.
80 EvoLine www.estap.com.tr
19’’ FREE-STANDING RACK CABINETS
PRODUCT REFERENCE

PROFILE
HEIGHT
VERTICAL
MOUNTING
PROFILE
HEIGHT
WITHOUT
LEVELLING
FEET
HEIGHT
WITH
LEVELLING
FEET MIN
HEIGHT
WITH CASTERS
EVL16U8060... 16 600 460 750 816 841 896
EVL16U8080... 16 800 660 750 816 841 896
EVL20U8060... 20 600 460 919 994 1019 1074
EVL20U8080... 20 800 660 919 994 1019 1074
EVL22U8060... 22 600 460 1008 1083 1108 1163
EVL22U8080... 22 800 660 1008 1083 1108 1163
EVL26U8060... 26 600 460 1185 1260 1285 1340
EVL26U8080... 26 800 660 1185 1260 1285 1340
EVL32U8060... 32 600 460 1452 1527 1552 1607
EVL32U8080... 32 800 660 1452 1527 1552 1607
EVL32U8010... 32 1000 860 1452 1527 1552 1607
EVL36U8060... 36 600 460 1630 1705 1730 1785
EVL36U8080... 36 800 660 1630 1705 1730 1785
EVL36U8010... 36 1000 860 1630 1705 1730 1785
EVL39U8060... 39 600 460 1763 1838 1863 1918
EVL39U8080... 39 800 660 1763 1838 1863 1918
EVL39U8010... 39 1000 860 1763 1838 1863 1918
EVL42U8060... 42 600 460 1897 1972 1997 2052
EVL42U8080... 42 800 660 1897 1972 1997 2052
EVL42U8010... 42 1000 860 1897 1972 1997 2052
EVL45U8060... 45 600 460 1991 2065 2090 2145
EVL45U8080... 45 800 660 1991 2065 2090 2145
EVL45U8010... 45 1000 860 1991 2065 2090 2145
EVL47U8060... 47 600 460 2119 2194 2219 2274
EVL47U8080... 47 800 660 2119 2194 2219 2274
EVL47U8010... 47 1000 860 2119 2194 2219 2274
* Pls complete the reference code referring the “Reference Code Creation” on next pages.
81www.estap.com.tr EvoLine
SGF
SMF